Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

FRAGA
Codigo: 1900C2131
Fecha :03/07/2021
Modalidad : Gran Fondo Hora de Suelta:  06:45
Palomar mas cercano: 729260 Ordenada :  1293083,00
Club Participantes : 4 Abscisa: 4644862,00
Palomas Encestada : 294 100 % =294 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 35
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-44355 12 D 1 OSCAR VARELA NAVEIRA M. CAMBRE 19:28:58 1 751952 984,2733 1.000,00 0,0045
2 20-39050 1/6 D 1 FLORIN BADEA NICU HERCULINO 20:35:32 1 764120 920,0353 934,73 0,0089
3 19-49211 12 D 1 GARCIA MATO, JESUS M. CAMBRE 21:05:19 1 749644 871,3582 885,28 0,0136
4 19-51280 1/5 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 21:34:18 1 764141 859,2612 872,99 0,0178
5 18-95490 1/6 D 1 JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR M. CAMBRE 21:28:49 1 747097 845,3077 858,81 0,0228
6 20-29282 12 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISC A.COMPOSTELANAS 08:40:11 2 759491 659,7481 707,14 0,0269
7 19-48410 1/ D 1 MANTEIGA PEREZ JAIME M. CAMBRE 08:26:08 2 741264 651,8708 699,17 0,0321
8 19-49098 1/3 D 1 TANDEM CARLOS E SABELA BU M. CAMBRE 08:54:32 2 752976 646,0356 691,98 0,0361
9 19-47055 2/6 D 1 FLORIN BADEA NICU HERCULINO 09:31:04 2 764120 635,6719 679,75 0,0401
10 20-43942 1/1 D 1 TANDEM ANXO-AXEL M. CAMBRE 09:35:08 2 748433 620,5226 663,44 0,0454
11 19-49908 172 D 1 ALONSO RODR;GUEZ JOSE MIG M. CAMBRE 09:46:54 2 748433 614,5275 656,69 0,0500
12 19-41452 1/5 D 1 TORRE IGLESIAS, ANGEL MARINAS ALTAS 09:48:32 2 743363 609,5471 651,33 0,0549
13 19-47071 3/6 D 1 FLORIN BADEA NICU HERCULINO 10:28:05 2 764120 606,8860 647,43 0,0579
14 19-51147 2/2 D 1 VAZQUEZ LOUREIRO FRANCISC A.COMPOSTELANAS 10:36:09 2 759491 599,3695 639,21 0,0627
15 20-44202 172 D 1 OSCAR SANJURJO GONZ LEZ M. CAMBRE 10:57:19 2 754991 586,0291 624,47 0,0676
16 20-39425 1/3 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 10:53:24 2 752422 585,8159 624,34 0,0723
17 19-40205 1/3 D 1 CASTRO PORTA, JOSE CARLOS MARINAS ALTAS 11:07:09 2 750203 577,9016 615,58 0,0771
18 19-41448 2/5 D 1 TORRE IGLESIAS, ANGEL MARINAS ALTAS 11:25:48 2 743363 564,5223 600,92 0,0824
19 18-95734 2/5 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 12:10:33 2 764141 561,2287 596,48 0,0846
20 20-43444 2/3 D 1 TANDEM CARLOS E SABELA BU M. CAMBRE 12:15:32 2 752976 551,0118 585,52 0,0903
21 19-46969 2/3 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 12:18:17 2 752422 549,5006 583,86 0,0949
22 19-50840 1/3 D 1 INSUA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:25:37 2 789158 549,3170 582,41 0,0948
23 18-103649 1/1 D 1 FERNANDEZ MALLO MANUEL AD HERCULINO 12:24:38 2 753342 547,6328 581,75 0,1038
24 19-49652 1/3 D 1 MOSQUERA CAMPOS CARLOS JA M. CAMBRE 12:54:23 2 767643 546,2161 579,69 0,1063
25 18-96446 1/1 D 1 ESPARIS FREIRE JOSE MANUE A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:18:45 2 779137 5449463 577,90 0,1091
26 18-95722 3/5 D 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:03:26 2 764141 540,2453 573,19 0,1157
27 20-38998 4/6 1 FLORIN BADEA NICU HERCULINO 13:11:34 2 764120 537,1418 569,75 0,1202
28 19-51345 12 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ DO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:13:01 2 763648 536,2634 568,79 0,1247
29 19-50561 12 D 1 PAZMARTINEZ MARIA JESUS A.COMPOSTELANAS 14:12:09 2 793220 534,8212 566,27 0,1244
30 18-95737 4/5 1 LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO A.COMPOSTELANAS 13:29:24 2 764141 530,5061 562,41 0,1335
31 20-44111 2/6 D 1 JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR M. CAMBRE 12:58:31 2 747097 530,0377 562,44 0,1411
32 19-41815 3/5 D 1 TORRE IGLESIAS, ANGEL MARINAS ALTAS 12:55:36 2 743363 528,4822 560,85 0,1464
33 19-41423 4/5 1 TORRE IGLESIAS, ANGEL MARINAS ALTAS 13:50:46 2 743363 508,5374 538,77 0,1510
34 18-96877 2/2 D 1 TANDEM HNOS. RODRIGUEZ DO A.COMPOSTELANAS 14:42:51 2 763648 504,4410 533,65 0,1514
35 16-159594 2/2 D 1 OSCAR VARELA NAVEIRA M. CAMBRE 14:30:14 2 751952 500,8895 530,07 0,1583
36 20-39469 3/3 D 1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JULIO HERCULINO 14:39:47 2 752422 498,0344 526,91 0,1627
37 19-49097 3/3 D 1 TANDEM CARLOS E SABELA BU M. CAMBRE 14:59:01 2 752976 492,1358 520,40 0,1671
38 19-47056 5/6 1 FLORIN BADEA NICU HERCULINO 15:30:36 2 764120 489,3186 517,00 0,1692
39 20-44222 2/2 D 1 OSCAR SANJURJO GONZ LEZ M. CAMBRE 15:57:46 2 754991 475,2057 501,74 0,1757
40 19-48282 1/ D 1 JOSEM.AGUION TIZON M. CAMBRE 15:40:14 2 729260 464,1322 490,27 0,1866
41 19-49146 3/6 D 1 JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR M. CAMBRE 16:29:37 2 747097 460,9955 486,36 0,1867
42 19-41149 1/2 D 1 PITAPEREZ, ALBERTO MARINAS ALTAS 17:10:05 2 748001 450,3091 474,64 0,1910
43 19-41432 5/5 1 TORRE IGLESIAS, ANGEL MARINAS ALTAS 19:38:15 2 743363 410,8680 431,75 0,1968
44 18-269922 2/3 D 1 MOSQUERA CAMPOS CARLOSJA M. CAMBRE 20:38:10 2 767643 410,6873 431,08 0,1950
45 19-48495 1/ D 1 DIEGO VARELA CORDERO M. CAMBRE 20:59:22 2 751507 397,5456 417,13 0,2037
46 18-257989 2/2 D 1 PAZMARTINEZ MARIA JESUS A.COMPOSTELANAS 08:28:36 3 793220 364,5983 392,23 0,1972
47 19-49103 4/6 1 JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR M. CAMBRE 06:31:00 3 747097 363,0209 391,86 0,2140
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N°
48
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52
53
54
55
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Pais

Anilla

19-49365
19-49921
20-44115
19-40235
19-49143
16-163849
18-95749
20-35702
19-49285
20-28848
19-47080
15-161069
19-49637
20-28878
19-49218

O/Cl1 D ZIf

12
2/2
5/6
2/3
6/6
1/1
5/5
3/3
2/2
2/3
6/6
2/2
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2/2
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Socio

JULIO SANTISO CANAS
ALONSO RODRGUEZ JOSE MIG
JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR
CASTRO PORTA, JOSE CARLOS
JESUS OSCAR BUDINO PEREIR
FERNANDEZ OLVEIRA JOSE AN
LINARES GARCIA ROBERTO
CASTRO PORTA, JOSE CARLOS
JULIO SANTISO CANAS

INSUA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO
FLORIN BADEA NICU

PITA PEREZ, ALBERTO

MOSQUERA CAMPOS CARLOS JA

INSUA PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA MATO, JESUS

Club

HERCULINO

M. CAMBRE

M. CAMBRE
MARINAS ALTAS

M. CAMBRE
A.COMPOSTELANAS
A.COMPOSTELANAS
MARINAS ALTAS
HERCULINO
A.COMPOSTELANAS
HERCULINO
MARINAS ALTAS

M. CAMBRE
A.COMPOSTELANAS
M. CAMBRE
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Hora Dia

08:07:07
09:21:25
09:34:00
10:07:18
10:38:08
16:46:20
16:03:01
15:24:12
17:26:36
19:40:05
20:13:42
10:29:47
14:19:04
20:12:14
21:47:21

A A BA B W W W W W WWWWWW

Dist

755803
748433
747097
750203
747097
795879
764141
750203
755803
789158
764120
748001
767643
789158
749644

Veloc

350,8645
335,8586
333,3766
329,8611
324,1014
297,7103
290,5461
289,5195
278,5241
277,1812
265,2550
224,4373
215,5050
201,5609
186,9273

Puntos

377,68
360,81
358,03
353,96
347,52
316,80
309,42
308,55
296,18
294,10
281,30
241,27
230,80
214,82
198,99

Coef

0,2160
0,2227
0,2276
0,2312
0,2367
0,2265
0,2404
0,2494
0,2520
0,2457
0,2582
0,2683
0,2659
0,2629
0,2813



